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Isle of Man TT Races fuelled by Monster Energy: Sunday 29th May 2022
Supertwin Qualification - Laps

No On Lap Rider

1 Jamie Coward

6 Michael Dunlop

7 Gary Johnson

5 Dominic Herbertson

12 James Hind

4 Michael Rutter

7 Gary Johnson

2 Stefano Bonetti

19 John Barton

2 Stefano Bonetti

48 Joseph Loughlin*

19 John Barton

35 Pierre Yves Bian

37 Matthew Rees

4 Michael Rutter

48 Joseph Loughlin*

35 Pierre Yves Bian

46 ANTHONY REDMOND

19 John Barton

41 Dave Moffitt

46 ANTHONY REDMOND
Jim Hodson

41 Dave Moffitt

15 Julian Trummer

29 Jim Hodson

16 James Chawke

12 James Hind
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Masayuki Yamanaka

w
o)}

Dave Hewson

Barry Furber

David Madsenmygdal
David Madsenmygdal
Miroslav Sloboda
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Miroslav Sloboda
Hefyn Owen
David Madsenmygdal
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Dave Hewson
Masayuki Yamanaka
Pete Murray

Matt Mylchreest
Hefyn Owen

Pete Murray
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Craig Szczypek*
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Machine

Kawasaki Z650
Paton S1-R
Kawasaki ER-6
Kawasaki Z650
Paton S1-R
Paton S1-R
Kawasaki ER-6
Aprilia RS 660
Kawasaki Z650
Aprilia RS 660
Paton S1-R
Kawasaki Z650
Paton S1-R
Kawasaki ER-6
Paton S1-R
Paton S1-R
Paton S1-R
Kawasaki ER-6
Kawasaki Z650
Kawasaki Z650
Kawasaki ER-6
Kawasaki ER-6
Kawasaki Z650
Kawasaki Z650
Kawasaki ER-6
Kawasaki Z650
Paton S1-R
Kawasaki Z650
Aprilia RS 660
Kawasaki Z650
Kawasaki ER-6
Aprilia RS 660
Yamaha MT-07
Kawasaki ER-6
Kawasaki ER-6
Suzuki SV650
Suzuki SV650
WK Bikes 650i
Kawasaki ER-6
Aprilia RS 660
Kawasaki ER-6

Kawasaki T Bike Ninja 650

Suzuki SV650
WK Bikes 650i

Kawasaki Ninja 650

Suzuki SV650

Sponsor

KTS Racing powered by Steadplan
MD Racing

Dafabet Racing

CC Engineering

Team ILR / Mark Coverdale

ILR

Dafabet Racing

Speed Motor

Wemoto

Speed Motor

Team ILR/Mark Coverdale

Wemoto

VAS Engine / Martimotos

Rapidgrid

ILR

Team ILR/Mark Coverdale

VAS Engine / Martimotos

Reds Garage

Wemoto

Patricia Wild Optometrist/FC Moore
Reds Garage

JGH Racing/Peak K&B

Patricia Wild Optometrist/FC Moore
WH Racing powered by Dynobike
JGH Racing/Peak K&B

CBG Contractors

Team ILR / Mark Coverdale

The People's Bike / JPR

Optimark

WH Racing powered by Dynobike
Team ILR / Mark Coverdale

Brewer Racing/Obsession Engineering
DC Motorcycles Newtown

CSC Racing /RJP

CSC Racing /RJP

Laki by Blue Garage

Laki by Blue Garage

Owen Racing

CSC Racing /RJP

Brewer Racing/Obsession Engineering
Team ILR / Mark Coverdale

Arizona Speed Engineering

MWR Motorcycles / Biker Nexus Twin
Owen Racing

Arizona Speed Engineering

Pure Beauty By Tate RJB Motorcycles
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Lap Time Lap Speed

19:15.261 117.573
19:24.600 116.631
19:31.566 115.937
19:35.467 115.552
19:40.292 115.080
19:42.404 114.874
19:46.995 114.430
19:50.208 114.121
19:52.195 113.931
19:57.292 113.446
19:58.191 113.361
20:03.472 112.863
20:05.753 112.650
20:07.716 112.467
20:09.336 112.316
20:17.822 111.534
20:18.719 111.451
20:21.657 111.183
20:25.563 110.829
20:31.113 110.329
20:35.693 109.921
20:37.203 109.786
20:39.436 109.589
20:51.326 108.547
20:55.444 108.191
21:00.600 107.749
21:04.131 107.448
21:08.395 107.087
21:12.175 106.768
21:14.063 106.610
21:15.162 106.518
21:20.242 106.096
21:22.158 105.937
21:23.913 105.792
21:26.930 105.544
21:40.818 104.417
21:42.924 104.249
21:49.013 103.764
21:52.627 103.478
21:55.833 103.226
22:07.514 102.318
22:09.809 102.141
22:14.783 101.760
22:25.330 100.963
22:35.221 100.226
22:45.205 99.493
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Isle of Man TT Races fuelled by Monster Energy: Sunday 29th May 2022
Supertwin Qualification - Laps

No On Lap Rider Machine Sponsor Lap Time Lap Speed

53 1 Pete Murray Kawasaki Ninja 650 Arizona Speed Engineering 23:00.952 98.358

57 2 Craig Szczypek* Suzuki SV650 Pure Beauty By Tate RJB Motorcycles 23:07.428 97.899

37 1 Matthew Rees Kawasaki ER-6 Rapidgrid 23:38.542 95.752

58 3 Jason Burrill Kawasaki 2650 Castlegate Homes 23:38.627 95.746

58 2 Jason Burrill Kawasaki Z650 Castlegate Homes 24:03.466 94.099

19 1 John Barton Kawasaki 2650 Wemoto 24:23.502 92.810

58 1 Jason Burrill Kawasaki 2650 Castlegate Homes 25:01.056 90.488
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